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Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender
Seeding
rank

License present

GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2.33 yes

        THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2004 L F      

        TSOLAKI Konstantina GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2003 R F      

        GIANNAKI Danai GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2004 R F      

        SIAFAKA Angeliki GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2003 L F      

AKRITES 2.107 yes

        BAGOURAKI Ioanna Markella GRE AKRITES 2005 F      

        MARAGKAKI Andriani GRE AKRITES 2004 L F      

        CHRISTOU Theodora GRE AKRITES 2002 R F      

G.A.S. CHOLARGOU 2.93 yes

        EMMANOUIL Rea Silvia GRE G.A.S. CHOLARGOU 2002 F      

        MAKRI Nikolais GRE G.A.S. CHOLARGOU 2006 F      

        NIKOLAIDOU Artemis-Pelagia GRE G.A.S. CHOLARGOU 2004 F      

IRIDA 2.18 yes

        RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE IRIDA 2003 R F      

        KARAMPINI Eirini GRE IRIDA 2002 L F      

        KOLETSOU Evrydiki GRE IRIDA 2003 R F      

        KYRIAKAKI Konstantina
Lamprini

GRE IRIDA 2004 F      

L.O.VARIS 2.89 yes

        PALLI Irida GRE L.O.VARIS 2002 R F      

        VASILATOU Dafni GRE L.O.VARIS 2006 F      

        ARAPOGIANNI Despina GRE L.O.VARIS 2004 L F      

        ARAPOGIANNI Eleftheria-Anna GRE L.O.VARIS 2002 F      

M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2.81 yes

        CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Efstratia GRE M.ALEXANDROS
KORDELIOU

2001 F      

        DELIDIMITRIOU Smaragda GRE M.ALEXANDROS
KORDELIOU

2003 F      

        MONACHOU Rozalia GRE M.ALEXANDROS
KORDELIOU

2004 F      

MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2.76 yes

        LELEKIDI Aikaterini Eleni GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2006 F      

        PAPAPANOU Eleni GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2006 F      

        PERDIKI Anna GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2007 F      

        TSOURDI Evgenia GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2007 F      

O.X.I.FLORINAS 2.38 yes

        TARENIDOU Afroditi GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2004 F      

        STAVRIDOU Anna GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005 F      

        KARANTZA Konstantina GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005 F      

        TIRIAKIDOU Maria-Christina GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005 F      

ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2.30 yes

        MOURIKI Argyrenia GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2005 F      

        VOUTSINA Vasiliki GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2004 F      

        BORONKAY Christina
Alexandra

GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2004 R F      

        PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2005 L F      

  9 Participants (9 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 2 018 0.0 GRE IRIDA yes

2. 2 030 0.0 GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU yes

3. 2 033 0.0 GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS yes

4. 2 038 0.0 GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS yes

5. 2 076 0.0 GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS yes

6. 2 081 0.0 GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU yes

7. 2 089 0.0 GRE L.O.VARIS yes

8. 2 093 0.0 GRE G.A.S. CHOLARGOU yes

9. 2 107 0.0 GRE AKRITES yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 49 PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA NEON GYNAIKON () Epee Women's U20
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 9 Participants

1 Direct elimination
11.07. 13:15

Table of 16 with place 1-4

9 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 11.07. 13:15

Table of 16
Final of 4
Places 1-4 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 49 PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA NEON GYNAIKON () Epee Women's U20
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 GRE IRIDA 3 18 0.0

2 GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 3 30 0.0

3 GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 33 0.0

4 GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 38 0.0

5 GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 3 76 0.0

6 GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 3 81 0.0

7 GRE L.O.VARIS 3 89 0.0

8 GRE G.A.S. CHOLARGOU 3 93 0.0

9 GRE AKRITES 3 107 0.0
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A | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1 IRIDA GRE  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 13 Sun 13:15

9 AKRITES GRE   V

8 G.A.S. CHOLARGOU GRE   38

  R: PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris (GRE) / FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis (GRE)

 

5 MESOGEIOS RAFINAS GRE  

12 *** Bye ***  

 

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4 O.X.I.FLORINAS GRE  

 

 

3 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

 

11 *** Bye ***  

6 M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU GRE  

 

 

7 L.O.VARIS GRE  

10 *** Bye ***  

 

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2 ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU GRE  

 

Piste 5 Sun 14:20

IRIDA GRE   V

AKRITES (9) GRE   39

R: PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris (GRE) / FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis (GRE)

Piste 7 Sun 14:20

MESOGEIOS RAFINAS GRE   27

O.X.I.FLORINAS GRE   V

R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE) / NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 11 Sun 14:20

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE   V

M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU GRE   26

R: SAINIS Christos (GRE) / ILIADIS Iordanis (GRE)

Piste 13 Sun 14:20

L.O.VARIS GRE   30

ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU GRE   V

R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE) / SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE)

Piste 5 Sun 15:40

IRIDA GRE   V 37

O.X.I.FLORINAS GRE   31

R: ILIADIS Iordanis (GRE) / BOUNTRIS Donatos (GRE)

Piste 11 Sun 15:40

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE   36

ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU GRE   V

R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE) / PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris (GRE)

Piste 1 Sun 16:50

IRIDA GRE   V

ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU GRE   42

R: SAINIS Christos (GRE) / ILIADIS Iordanis (GRE)
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      J | Place 3/4
  Piste 13 Sun 16:50

1 O.X.I.FLORINAS (4) GRE   V

2 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS (3) GRE   33

  R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE) / BOUNTRIS Donatos (GRE)
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Direct elimination

Table of 16

13:15 | Piste 13 R: PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris, GRE / FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis, GRE

G.A.S. CHOLARGOU 38 45 AKRITES

NIKOLAIDOU Artemis-Pelagia 4 4 5 5 CHRISTOU Theodora

MAKRI Nikolais 2 6 10 5 MARAGKAKI Andriani

EMMANOUIL Rea Silvia 7 13 14 4 BAGOURAKI Ioanna Markella

MAKRI Nikolais 4 17 20 6 CHRISTOU Theodora

NIKOLAIDOU Artemis-Pelagia 4 21 25 5 BAGOURAKI Ioanna Markella

EMMANOUIL Rea Silvia 4 25 30 5 MARAGKAKI Andriani

MAKRI Nikolais 3 28 33 3 BAGOURAKI Ioanna Markella

EMMANOUIL Rea Silvia 7 35 39 6 CHRISTOU Theodora

NIKOLAIDOU Artemis-Pelagia 3 38 45 6 MARAGKAKI Andriani
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14:20 | Piste 5 R: PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris, GRE / FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis, GRE

AKRITES 39 45 IRIDA

MARAGKAKI Andriani 2 2 5 5 RODOPOULOU Nefeli

CHRISTOU Theodora 7 9 10 5 KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini

BAGOURAKI Ioanna Markella 2 11 15 5 KARAMPINI Eirini

MARAGKAKI Andriani 4 15 20 5 KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini

BAGOURAKI Ioanna Markella 1 16 23 3 RODOPOULOU Nefeli

CHRISTOU Theodora 11 27 30 7 KARAMPINI Eirini

BAGOURAKI Ioanna Markella 4 31 35 5 KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini

MARAGKAKI Andriani 4 35 39 4 KARAMPINI Eirini

CHRISTOU Theodora 4 39 45 6 RODOPOULOU Nefeli

14:20 | Piste 7 R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos, GRE / NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios, GRE

O.X.I.FLORINAS 45 27 MESOGEIOS RAFINAS

TARENIDOU Afroditi 5 5 3 3 PAPAPANOU Eleni

STAVRIDOU Anna 5 10 7 4 LELEKIDI Aikaterini Eleni

KARANTZA Konstantina 5 15 9 2 PERDIKI Anna

STAVRIDOU Anna 5 20 15 6 PAPAPANOU Eleni

TARENIDOU Afroditi 5 25 18 3 PERDIKI Anna

KARANTZA Konstantina 5 30 18 0 LELEKIDI Aikaterini Eleni

STAVRIDOU Anna 5 35 22 4 PERDIKI Anna

KARANTZA Konstantina 5 40 25 3 PAPAPANOU Eleni

TARENIDOU Afroditi 5 45 27 2 LELEKIDI Aikaterini Eleni

14:20 | Piste 11 R: SAINIS Christos, GRE / ILIADIS Iordanis, GRE

M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 26 45 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

MONACHOU Rozalia 3 3 4 4 GIANNAKI Danai

DELIDIMITRIOU Smaragda 3 6 10 6 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana

CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Efstratia 3 9 15 5 SIAFAKA Angeliki

DELIDIMITRIOU Smaragda 3 12 20 5 GIANNAKI Danai

MONACHOU Rozalia 2 14 25 5 SIAFAKA Angeliki

CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Efstratia 2 16 30 5 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana

DELIDIMITRIOU Smaragda 4 20 35 5 SIAFAKA Angeliki

CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Efstratia 4 24 40 5 GIANNAKI Danai

MONACHOU Rozalia 2 26 45 5 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana

14:20 | Piste 13 R: TSOKAS Asterios, GRE / SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos, GRE

ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 45 30 L.O.VARIS

BORONKAY Christina Alexandra 4 4 5 5 ARAPOGIANNI Despina

MOURIKI Argyrenia 6 10 5 0 VASILATOU Dafni

PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia 5 15 8 3 PALLI Irida

BORONKAY Christina Alexandra 5 20 11 3 VASILATOU Dafni

PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia 5 25 20 9 ARAPOGIANNI Despina

MOURIKI Argyrenia 5 30 22 2 PALLI Irida

PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia 5 35 26 4 VASILATOU Dafni

BORONKAY Christina Alexandra 5 40 26 0 PALLI Irida

MOURIKI Argyrenia 5 45 30 4 ARAPOGIANNI Despina
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Semi-Final

15:40 | Piste 5 R: ILIADIS Iordanis, GRE / BOUNTRIS Donatos, GRE

O.X.I.FLORINAS 31 37 IRIDA

KARANTZA Konstantina 2 2 3 3 RODOPOULOU Nefeli

TARENIDOU Afroditi 3 5 7 4 KOLETSOU Evrydiki

STAVRIDOU Anna 2 7 15 8 KARAMPINI Eirini

KARANTZA Konstantina 6 13 20 5 KOLETSOU Evrydiki

STAVRIDOU Anna 3 16 24 4 RODOPOULOU Nefeli

TARENIDOU Afroditi 3 19 24 0 KARAMPINI Eirini

STAVRIDOU Anna 4 23 28 4 KOLETSOU Evrydiki

KARANTZA Konstantina 2 25 30 2 KARAMPINI Eirini

TARENIDOU Afroditi 6 31 37 7 RODOPOULOU Nefeli

15:40 | Piste 11 R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos, GRE / PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris, GRE

ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 45 36 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

BORONKAY Christina Alexandra 5 5 2 2 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana

MOURIKI Argyrenia 4 9 7 5 SIAFAKA Angeliki

VOUTSINA Vasiliki 2 11 14 7 GIANNAKI Danai

BORONKAY Christina Alexandra 7 18 20 6 SIAFAKA Angeliki

VOUTSINA Vasiliki 5 23 25 5 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana

MOURIKI Argyrenia 7 30 27 2 GIANNAKI Danai

VOUTSINA Vasiliki 3 33 28 1 SIAFAKA Angeliki

BORONKAY Christina Alexandra 4 37 31 3 GIANNAKI Danai

MOURIKI Argyrenia 8 45 36 5 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana

Place 3/4

16:50 | Piste 13 R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos, GRE / BOUNTRIS Donatos, GRE

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 33 45 O.X.I.FLORINAS

GIANNAKI Danai 1 1 3 3 TARENIDOU Afroditi

THEODOROPOULOU Andriana 9 10 9 6 STAVRIDOU Anna

TSOLAKI Konstantina 3 13 15 6 KARANTZA Konstantina

GIANNAKI Danai 5 18 20 5 STAVRIDOU Anna

TSOLAKI Konstantina 2 20 25 5 TARENIDOU Afroditi

THEODOROPOULOU Andriana 5 25 29 4 KARANTZA Konstantina

TSOLAKI Konstantina 3 28 34 5 STAVRIDOU Anna

GIANNAKI Danai 3 31 40 6 KARANTZA Konstantina

THEODOROPOULOU Andriana 2 33 45 5 TARENIDOU Afroditi
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Final

16:50 | Piste 1 R: SAINIS Christos, GRE / ILIADIS Iordanis, GRE

ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 42 45 IRIDA

BORONKAY Christina Alexandra 4 4 4 4 RODOPOULOU Nefeli

MOURIKI Argyrenia 5 9 10 6 KOLETSOU Evrydiki

VOUTSINA Vasiliki 2 11 13 3 KARAMPINI Eirini

BORONKAY Christina Alexandra 5 16 18 5 KOLETSOU Evrydiki

VOUTSINA Vasiliki 3 19 22 4 RODOPOULOU Nefeli

MOURIKI Argyrenia 7 26 27 5 KARAMPINI Eirini

VOUTSINA Vasiliki 8 34 29 2 KOLETSOU Evrydiki

BORONKAY Christina Alexandra 4 38 40 11 KARAMPINI Eirini

MOURIKI Argyrenia 4 42 45 5 RODOPOULOU Nefeli
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GRE IRIDA  

        RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE IRIDA 2003

        KARAMPINI Eirini GRE IRIDA 2002

        KOLETSOU Evrydiki GRE IRIDA 2003

        KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini GRE IRIDA 2004

2 GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU  

        MOURIKI Argyrenia GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2005

        VOUTSINA Vasiliki GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2004

        BORONKAY Christina Alexandra GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2004

        PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2005

3 GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS  

        TARENIDOU Afroditi GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2004

        STAVRIDOU Anna GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005

        KARANTZA Konstantina GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005

        TIRIAKIDOU Maria-Christina GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005

4 GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS  

        THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2004

        TSOLAKI Konstantina GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2003

        GIANNAKI Danai GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2004

        SIAFAKA Angeliki GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2003

Table of 8

5 GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS  

        LELEKIDI Aikaterini Eleni GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2006

        PAPAPANOU Eleni GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2006

        PERDIKI Anna GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2007

        TSOURDI Evgenia GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2007

6 GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU  

        CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Efstratia GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2001

        DELIDIMITRIOU Smaragda GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2003

        MONACHOU Rozalia GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2004

7 GRE L.O.VARIS  

        PALLI Irida GRE L.O.VARIS 2002

        VASILATOU Dafni GRE L.O.VARIS 2006

        ARAPOGIANNI Despina GRE L.O.VARIS 2004

        ARAPOGIANNI Eleftheria-Anna GRE L.O.VARIS 2002

8 GRE AKRITES  

        BAGOURAKI Ioanna Markella GRE AKRITES 2005

        MARAGKAKI Andriani GRE AKRITES 2004

        CHRISTOU Theodora GRE AKRITES 2002

Table of 16

9 GRE G.A.S. CHOLARGOU  

        EMMANOUIL Rea Silvia GRE G.A.S. CHOLARGOU 2002

        MAKRI Nikolais GRE G.A.S. CHOLARGOU 2006

        NIKOLAIDOU Artemis-Pelagia GRE G.A.S. CHOLARGOU 2004
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name A H I J K Ref Vid Ass

GRE N NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios 1 1 0 0

BOUNTRIS Donatos 1 1 2 0 0

FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis 0 0 0

FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis 1 1 2 0 0

MAVRIDIS Damianos 0 0 0

N N PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris 1 1 1 3 0 0

N N N CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni 0 0 0

N N ILIADIS Iordanis 1 1 1 3 0 0

N N N TSOKAS Asterios 1 1 0 0

N B PAPAGEORGIOU Christos 1 1 2 0 0

B N B SAINIS Christos 1 1 2 0 0

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos 1 1 2 0 0

12 Referees



PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA NEON
GYNAIKON

 (GRE)
11.07.2021 - 1:00 PM

OFFICIAL

Epee Women's

Team

U20

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
Document ID: FE_FIE_0013
11.07.2021 22:33

1 / 1

Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE IRIDA  

      RODOPOULOU Nefeli IRIDA 2003

      KARAMPINI Eirini IRIDA 2002

      KOLETSOU Evrydiki IRIDA 2003

      KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini IRIDA 2004

Silver GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU  

      MOURIKI Argyrenia ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2005

      VOUTSINA Vasiliki ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2004

      BORONKAY Christina Alexandra ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2004

      PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2005

Bronze GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS  

      TARENIDOU Afroditi O.X.I.FLORINAS 2004

      STAVRIDOU Anna O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005

      KARANTZA Konstantina O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005

      TIRIAKIDOU Maria-Christina O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005


